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RS232/485 2 1:

> RS232/RS485 #%:  0-115. 2Kbps, AJI%E[H 2%
> DBY iEfds, AT A RS232 12 HARHEE X

e

> kLHE: FORLE (), XELF CRUH)D Alik

> O HIRA, EZ " NN B

> e OERE: ST+ SC. FC nJi%k, #REC ST

> ek £ 1310 nm, HEE 1310 nm

> fERDOGA % 50/125 um. 62.5/125 um. 100/140um, 4 8.3/125 um. 9/125um. 10/125um
> fERIFEES: A 0—2Km. AR 0—20Km. BE I fH 55 Al 1k

> RRERRIER. <107

FLYR AR

> TAEHE: XHEJFEITREN, TobrdE 24V (+/-5%) HEJE{EH

>  TAEHL: B 150mA@24V

> HRRYT: BRAE LI/M/L2+ R

> VR 1A (S SRR

> AREEASE AL O SRR A B O R S A, i EE: DC30V/1AL AC120V@l

HUBRARR 1 -

> AMNERSTH: 136mm X 105mm X 52mm

> HhiE: P30 Bh445 4%, P IR SRS nsa L5
> wEET 35mmDIN S 223

> {fER: 850g

TAEIRIE.

> TARRE: -10775°C (~40"+85°C B Al %)
> BRI 5 ~ 95% RH

> PSR -40 ~ 85 ° C (-40 ~ 185 ° F)
LRI

EMI: EN55022 1998, Class A

EMS:

EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-3 (RS), Criteria A, Level 2
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Criteria B, Level 2
EN61000-4-6 (CS), Criteria B, Level 2
En61000-4-8 (PFMF), Criteria A, Level 3
Freefall: TIEC 60068-2-32
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